I4<'1l ETAPA DA COPA SPEED PARK (OPEN)

| OK SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
QUALIFYING 17/10/2020 14:20 .
Practice (5:00 Time) started at 17:32:39

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(004) OLIN V. GALLI

1 17:33:42.625 1:02.903 24.118 27.444 11.341
2 17:34:32.255 49.630 -13.273 18.595 20.395 10.640
3 17:35:21.427 49.172 -0.458 18.178 20.597 10.397
4 17:36:10.378 48.951 -0.221 18.037 20.417 10.497
5 17:36:59.051 48.673 -0.278 18.078 20.123 10.472
6 17:37:47.569 48.518 -0.155 18.009 20.045 10.464

(011) LUCAS STAICO

1 17:33:38.459 54.249 20.522 22.995 10.732
2 17:34:28.122 49.663 -4.586 18.603 20.517 10.543
3 17:35:17.299 49177 -0.486 18.247 20.378 10.552
4 17:36:06.574 49.275 +0.098 18.282 20.313 10.680
5 17:36:55.479 48.905 -0.370 18.097 20.195 10.613
6 17:37:44.520 49.041 +0.136 18.211 20.138 10.692

(028) ANDRE NICASTRO

1 17:33:45.058 58.093 22.496 24.295 11.302
2 17:34:34.667 49.609 -8.484 18.612 20.451 10.546
3 17:35:23.750 49.083 -0.526 18.297 20.289 10.497
4 17:36:12.809 49.059 -0.024 18.154 20.318 10.587
5 17:37:01.832 49.023 -0.036 18.290 20.111 10.622
6 17:37:50.877 49.045 +0.022 18.255 20.142 10.648

(105) RICARDO GRACIA

1 17:33:45.848 57.415 22.244 23.680 11.491
2 17:34:36.029 50.181 -7.234 18.837 20.477 10.867
3 17:35:25.397 49.368 -0.813 18.431 20.376 10.561
4 17:36:14.493 49.096 -0.272 18.291 20.297 10.508
5 17:37:03.664 49.171 +0.075 18.402 20.208 10.561
6 17:37:52.720 49.056 -0.115 18.259 20.253 10.544
(007) GABRIEL CREPALDI
1 17:33:50.622 1:01.523 24.221 26.160 11.142
2 17:34:41.361 50.739 -10.784 18.785 21.060 10.894
3 17:35:30.951 49.590 -1.149 18.376 20.674 10.540
4 17:36:20.292 49.341 -0.249 18.309 20.426 10.606
5 17:37:09.525 49.233 -0.108 18.184 20.446 10.603
6 17:37:58.602 49.077 -0.156 18.195 19.876 11.006

(009) LUCCA ZUCCHIN

1 17:33:45.351 57.628 22.078 23.797 11.753
2 17:34:35.718 50.367 -7.261 18.928 20.782 10.657
3 17:35:25.777 50.059 -0.308 18.452 20.994 10.613
4 17:36:15.300 49.523 -0.536 18.271 20.667 10.585
5 17:37:06.610 51.310 +1.787 18.443 22.181 10.686
6 17:37:56.135 49.525 -1.785 18.272 20.686 10.567

(008) AUGUSTO C. FONTANELLA

1 17:33:40.438 54.289 21.048 22.024 1217
2 17:34:31.465 51.027 -3.262 19.213 21.054 10.760
3 17:35:22.666 51.201 +0.174  18.789 21.772 10.640
4 17:36:13.927 51.261 +0.060 18.440 21.602 11.219
5 17:37:05.172 51.245 -0.016 19.448 21.091 10.706
6 17:37:55.050 49.878 1367 18519 20.635 10.724
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